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5,000
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T Y 107,974 Visits
Aad 120,642 Pageviews

1.12 Pages/Visit

Visitors Overview

W.\‘f/.o-o.\’/o-o-o
2,5

@ Visitors

NN

‘ May 4, 2009 ‘ May 11, 2009
Visitors

97,232

Traffic Sources Overview

‘ May 18, 2009

W Search Engines
91,189.00 (84.45%)

H Referring Sites

8,932.00 (8.27%)

M Direct Traffic

7,845.00 (7.27%)

Other
8 (0.01%)

[ May 25, 2009

92.92% Bounce Rate
———AA 00:00:24 Avg. Time on Site

86.29% % New Visits

Top Content

Page Pageviews % visits
/~robins/quotes.html 100,381 83.21%
/~robins/Randy/ 5,633 4.67%
/~robins/YouAndYourResearch. 3,697 3.06%
/~robins/ 1,684 1.40%
/~robins/Randy_Time_Manage 1,519 1.26%

All Traffic Sources

Source/Medium Visits % visits
google / organic 84,169 77.95%
(direct) / (none) 7,845 7.27%
yahoo / organic 2,369 2.19%
ask / organic 1,292 1.20%
download.srv.cs.cmu.edu / 1,211 1.12%
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Map Overlay world Referring Sites

Source Visits % visits
download.srv.cs.cmu.edu 1,211 13.56%
en.wikipedia.org 814 9.11%
search.mywebsearch.com 660 7.39%
images.google.com 614 6.87%
vis reddit.com 433 4.85%

] I c0i0

Map Overlay world Search Engines
Source Visits % visits
google 84,169 92.30%
yahoo 2,369 2.60%
ask 1,292 1.42%
aol 1,018 1.12%

search 962 1.05%

e

1 I 61950

Map Overlay world
Keyword Visits % visits
quotes 29,777 32.65%
° good quotes 13,989 15.34%
e @ famous quotes 3,893 4.27%
famous quotes by famous 3,794 4.16%
quotes by famous people 2,724 2.99%

Visits

] R
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WWw.cs.virginia.edu/~robins/ May 1, 2009 - May 31, 2009

VISItOI'S OveI'VIew Comparing to: Site
@ Visitors
5,000 a o o ° 5,000
——ty R —. —
.\ . / \.\ / o\‘ ) /o \o—o\. /./ \.
2,500 o —"° \'/ \'—. \.’zgoo
May 4, 2009 May 11, 2009 May 18, 2009 May 25, 2009

97,232 people visited this site

VIV 107,974 visits
VIV 97,232 Absolute Unique Visitors
VIV 120,642 Pageviews

1.12 Average Pageviews
A 00:00:24 Time on Site
T 92.92% Bounce Rate

86.29% New Visits

Technical Profile

Browser Visits % visits  Connection Speed Visits % visits
Internet Explorer 64,461 59.70% Unknown 34,385 31.85%
Firefox 29,508 27.33% Cable 33,296 30.84%
Safari 7,932 7.35% DSL 26,017 24.10%
Chrome 3,547 3.29% T1 11,337 10.50%
Opera 1,583 1.47% Dialup 2,224 2.06%
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WWw.cs.virginia.edu/~robins/ May 1, 2009 - May 31, 2009

TraffIC SOUI‘CGS OverVIeW Comparing to: Site
5,000 o—o—on, o—0—o._ —o—a 5,000
/ \ .\ .—.\._. / \

2 5.00\‘/. .\.’./ ‘\Q/ ./ \'\.—0/. .\.’zgoo

' May 4, 2009 I May 11, 2009 I'May 18, 2009 [May 25, 2009

All traffic sources sent a total of 107,974 visits

VIV T 27% Direct Traffic m Search Engines
91,189.00 (84.45%)

B Referring Sites
8,932.00 (8.27%)

W Direct Traffic
7,845.00 (7.27%)

VNV 84,.45% search Engines Other
8 (0.01%)

VAN 8.27% Referring Sites

Top Traffic Sources

Sources Visits % visits  Keywords Visits % visits
google (organic) 84,169 77.95%  quotes 29,777 32.65%
(direct) ((none)) 7,845 7.27%  good quotes 13,989 15.34%
yahoo (organic) 2,369 2.19%  famous quotes 3,893 4.27%
ask (organic) 1,292 1.20%  famous quotes by famous 3,794 4.16%
download.srv.cs.cmu.edu 1,211 1.12%  quotes by famous people 2,724 2.99%
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www.cs.virginia.edu/~robins/ Ma 1’ 2009 - Ma 31, 2009
Map Overlay Y Comyparing to: Site

Visits

8 BN ss.040

107,974 visits came from 23 sub continent regions

Site Usage

Visits Pages/Visit Avg. Time on Site % New Visits Bounce Rate
107,974 1.12 00:00:24 86.31% 92.92%
% of Site Total: Site Avg: Site Avg: Site Avg: Site Avg:

100.00% 1.12 (0.00%) 00:00:24 (0.00%) 86.29% (0.03%) 92.92% (0.00%)
Sub Continent Region Visits Pages/Visit Avg.STiitrge on % New Visits Bounce Rate
Northern America 68,040 1.11 00:00:21 87.65% 93.26%
Southern Asia 11,811 1.11 00:00:26 86.46% 93.51%
Northern Europe 7,413 1.10 00:00:32 83.83% 93.42%
South-Eastern Asia 3,835 1.13 00:00:28 87.12% 93.59%
Australia and New Zealand 3,646 1.09 00:00:22 88.78% 94.08%
Western Asia 2,556 1.14 00:00:27 83.49% 92.37%
Western Europe 2,171 1.19 00:00:29 77.66% 88.39%
Eastern Asia 1,598 1.38 00:00:55 71.78% 79.66%
Southern Europe 1,583 1.15 00:00:30 82.12% 89.70%
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Eastern Europe
Southern Africa
Northern Africa
Eastern Africa
South America
Caribbean
Central America
Western Africa
Central Asia
(not set)
Micronesian Region
Melanesia
Middle Africa

Polynesia

1,184
1,182
746
540
483
455
380
210
42

32

30

20

1.17

1.12

1.06

1.13

1.24

1.09

1.18

1.12

1.02

1.28

1.03

1.05

1.22

1.00

00:00:27

00:00:31

00:00:17

00:00:50

00:00:54

00:00:34

00:00:34

00:00:40

> 00:00:00

00:00:28

00:00:03

00:00:11

00:00:13

00:00:00

66.05%

84.18%

83.11%

84.81%

84.68%

84.40%

87.89%

85.71%

90.48%

84.38%

96.67%

90.00%

88.89%

62.50%

91.39%
92.81%
96.25%
92.59%
85.51%
94.51%
90.79%
93.33%
97.62%
87.50%
96.67%
95.00%
88.89%
100.00%
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www.cs.virginia.edu/~robins/

Map Overlay

Visits

1 BB s1.950

107,974 visits came from 190 countries/territories

Site Usage

May 1, 2009 - May 31, 2009

Comparing to: Site

Visits
107,974

% of Site Total:
100.00%

Country/Territory

United States
India

Canada

United Kingdom
Australia
Philippines
Pakistan

South Africa

Singapore

Pages/Visit Avg. Time on Site
1.12 00:00:24
Site Avg: Site Avg:
1.12 (0.00%) 00:00:24 (0.00%)
Visits Pages/Visit
61,950 111
9,900 1.11
6,076 1.10
5,638 1.09
3,079 1.09
1,370 1.07
1,196 1.09
1,150 1.12
843 1.18
7

% New Visits
86.31%

Site Avg:
86.29% (0.03%)

Avg. Time on
Site

00:00:21

00:00:23

00:00:20

00:00:20

00:00:22

00:00:19

00:00:42

00:00:28

00:00:34

Bounce Rate
92.92%

Site Avg

92.92% (0.00%)

% New Visits

87.65%

86.74%

87.66%

83.61%

88.60%

90.73%

87.46%

84.26%

79.83%

Bounce Rate

93.19%
93.47%
94.01%
94.22%
94.15%
95.18%
94.15%
93.13%

91.81%
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Germany

Netherlands

United Arab Emirates

Malaysia
Egypt
Indonesia
New Zealand
Taiwan
China
Ireland
Norway
Sweden
Kenya
Romania
Saudi Arabia
Turkey
Poland
Thailand
Mexico
Italy
France
Greece
Lebanon
Spain
Israel
Belgium
Iran

Japan
Russia
South Korea
Brazil
Hong Kong
Finland
Serbia
Portugal

Jordan

772
676
650
650
648
569
567
522
471
422
412
362
314
313
309
308
281
269
268
263
247
246
244
242
228
210
210
207
198
193
179
177
173
167
167

165

1.22

1.16

1.06

1.13

1.06

1.09

1.11

1.42

1.49

1.13

1.14

1.14

1.10

1.28

1.14

1.32

1.12

1.26

1.18

1.17

1.14

1.16

1.08

1.26

1.30

1.13

1.18

1.29

1.09

1.36

1.32

1.12

1.10

1.05

1.19

1.08

00:00:31

00:00:33

00:00:16

00:00:29

00:00:19

00:00:22

00:00:19

00:00:47

00:01:19

00:00:28

00:03:52

00:00:25

00:00:48

00:00:49

00:00:31

00:00:55

00:00:20

00:00:59

00:00:33

00:00:29

00:00:18

00:00:48

00:00:21

00:00:33

00:00:41

00:00:09

00:00:45

00:00:58

00:00:25

00:00:39

00:01:22

00:00:22

00:00:10

00:00:08

00:00:57

00:00:17

73.58%

84.47%

82.62%

89.23%

82.87%

87.35%

89.77%

58.81%

67.52%

91.47%

85.19%

78.45%

84.08%

68.69%

81.23%

84.74%

46.26%

82.90%

86.57%

77.57%

72.47%

81.71%

88.93%

85.54%

79.82%

81.90%

76.19%

83.09%

56.57%

91.71%

78.21%

84.75%

82.66%

84.43%

86.23%

86.67%

87.31%
90.24%
95.38%
94.00%
96.14%
94.38%
93.65%
73.18%
79.19%
90.52%
89.56%
89.78%
93.63%
89.46%
93.53%
83.44%
92.88%
90.33%
89.55%
85.55%
88.66%
91.46%
95.49%
84.71%
85.09%
90.00%
90.48%
84.06%
93.43%
83.94%
82.68%
92.09%
93.06%
94.61%
91.02%

95.15%
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Denmark
Sri Lanka
Bangladesh
Nepal
Austria
Nigeria
Switzerland
Kuwait
Macedonia
Slovenia
Qatar

Bulgaria

Trinidad and Tobago

Croatia
Puerto Rico
Estonia
Ukraine
Vietnam
Georgia
Czech Republic
Maldives
Lithuania
Bahrain
Argentina
Cyprus
Ghana
Oman
Jamaica
Mauritius
Malta
Colombia
Albania
Iraq
Hungary
Chile

Uganda

152
139
134
129
127
126
125
119
116
116
114
99
97
95
93
90
85
85
78
75
75
72
70
66
64
64
61
60
58
58
56
52
50
49
49

47

1.10

1.08

1.18

1.07

1.24

1.10

1.30

1.15

1.06

1.10

111

1.20

1.20

1.18

1.08

1.14

111

1.32

1.08

1.20

1.16

1.03

1.23

1.30

1.03

1.14

1.10

1.03

1.21

1.07

1.14

1.10

1.04

1.12

1.24

1.00

00:00:34

00:00:18

00:00:56

00:00:07

00:00:43

00:00:57

00:00:39

00:00:37

00:00:15

00:00:22

00:00:11

00:00:20

00:01:19

00:00:22

00:00:26

00:00:28

00:00:15

00:00:39

00:00:07

00:00:05

00:00:50

00:00:00

00:00:31

00:01:24

00:00:28

00:00:19

00:00:30

00:00:01

00:00:28

00:00:08

00:00:36

00:00:46

00:00:02

00:00:01

00:00:28

00:00:00

84.87%

87.77%

73.88%

82.17%

63.78%

86.51%

82.40%

85.71%

78.45%

72.41%

88.60%

90.91%

84.54%

89.47%

83.87%

70.00%

67.06%

90.59%

79.49%

76.00%

89.33%

90.28%

84.29%

90.91%

82.81%

82.81%

80.33%

76.67%

86.21%

89.66%

94.64%

82.69%

72.00%

89.80%

85.71%

91.49%

92.11%
94.24%
92.54%
97.67%
85.83%
94.44%
84.80%
94.12%
93.97%
91.38%
93.86%
94.95%
90.72%
87.37%
92.47%
90.00%
90.59%
88.24%
94.87%
89.33%
89.33%
97.22%
92.86%
80.30%
96.88%
92.19%
91.80%
98.33%
89.66%
94.83%
94.64%
92.31%
96.00%
87.76%
79.59%

100.00%
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Slovakia

Latvia

Venezuela
Tanzania

Bosnia and Herzegovina
Moldova

Dominican Republic
(not set)

Ethiopia
Netherlands Antilles
Palestinian Territory
Bahamas

Guam

Morocco

Brunei

Peru

Sudan

Costa Rica
Ecuador

Syria

Panama

Aruba

Iceland

Libya

Tunisia

Namibia

Azerbaijan
Mongolia

Barbados

Bhutan

Guatemala
Montenegro

Fiji

Grenada
Kazakhstan

Armenia

44
43
41
37
35
34
33
32
30
30
29
28
26
26
24
24
24
23
23
23
22
22
22
21
20
20
19
18
18
18
17
17
17
16
16

16

10

1.16

1.23

1.32

1.19

1.09

1.06

1.09

1.28

1.33

1.17

1.14

1.04

1.04

1.04

1.12

1.04

1.17

1.09

1.09

1.17

155

1.05

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.20

1.00

1.33

111

111

1.06

1.35

1.06

1.00

1.00

1.06

00:00:25

00:00:39

00:00:13

00:02:52

00:00:05

00:00:07

00:00:58

00:00:28

00:01:00

00:01:20

00:00:02

00:00:20

00:00:03

00:00:01

00:00:58

00:00:02

00:00:10

00:00:01

00:00:34

00:01:23

00:01:45

00:00:02

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:01:40

00:00:00

00:02:46

00:00:12

00:00:04

00:01:33

00:00:24

00:00:13

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:03

100.00%

90.70%

82.93%

67.57%

82.86%

82.35%

81.82%

84.38%

96.67%

86.67%

82.76%

85.71%

96.15%

100.00%

95.83%

100.00%

100.00%

95.65%

78.26%

95.65%

100.00%

90.91%

77.27%

47.62%

80.00%

80.00%

73.68%

83.33%

100.00%

88.89%

88.24%

64.71%

88.24%

68.75%

81.25%

81.25%

86.36%
88.37%
82.93%
86.49%
91.43%
94.12%
96.97%
87.50%
86.67%
93.33%
86.21%
96.43%
96.15%
96.15%
95.83%
95.83%
91.67%
95.65%
91.30%
86.96%
86.36%
95.45%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
85.00%
100.00%
66.67%
88.89%
94.44%
94.12%
76.47%
94.12%
100.00%
100.00%

93.75%
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Bolivia

Guyana

Belize

Bermuda

El Salvador
Honduras
Luxembourg
Antigua and Barbuda
Kyrgyzstan
Zambia

Macau SAR China
Cambodia
Botswana
Uzbekistan
Afghanistan
Zimbabwe
Myanmar
Guernsey
Nicaragua
Gibraltar
Yemen

Cayman lIslands
Rwanda
Uruguay

Jersey

Algeria

Saint Vincent and the Grenadines
Dominica

Laos

Saint Lucia
Belarus

Malawi
Suriname
Cameroon

Isle of Man

Faroe Islands

15
15
15
13
13
13
13
12
12
11
10
10
10
10
10
10

o O

D

oo g o0 o o

11

1.20

1.00

1.07

1.00

1.00

1.31

1.15

1.00

1.08

1.09

1.60

1.40

1.20

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.22

1.00

1.00

1.11

1.00

1.67

1.14

1.57

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.67

1.00

1.17

1.33

1.00

1.40

1.00

1.00

00:01:15

00:00:00

00:00:05

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:07

00:00:18

00:00:00

00:00:01

00:00:35

00:01:00

00:00:25

00:03:24

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:05

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:55

00:00:00

00:01:27

00:00:15

00:00:05

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:04:09

00:00:00

00:03:04

00:03:01

00:00:00

00:00:23

00:00:00

00:00:00

93.33%

66.67%

93.33%

92.31%

100.00%

69.23%

84.62%

83.33%

91.67%

100.00%

80.00%

100.00%

80.00%

100.00%

90.00%

90.00%

100.00%

77.78%

77.78%

88.89%

88.89%

100.00%

66.67%

85.71%

85.71%

100.00%

85.71%

85.71%

100.00%

100.00%

83.33%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

86.67%
100.00%
93.33%
100.00%
100.00%
92.31%
84.62%
100.00%
91.67%
90.91%
70.00%
90.00%
80.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
88.89%
100.00%
100.00%
88.89%
100.00%
77.78%
85.71%
85.71%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
66.67%
100.00%
83.33%
83.33%
100.00%
80.00%
100.00%

100.00%
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Angola

U.S. Virgin Islands
Mozambique
French Polynesia
Liberia

Eritrea

Saint Kitts and Nevis
Tajikistan

Djibouti

Tonga

Benin

Turks and Caicos Islands
Papua New Guinea
Seychelles

Ivory Coast
Northern Mariana Islands
Togo

Senegal
Madagascar
Anguilla

Gambia

Swaziland

Haiti

Sierra Leone
Paraguay

British Virgin Islands
Aland Islands
Montserrat
Comoros

Burkina Faso

Cape Verde

Burundi
Turkmenistan
Micronesia
Greenland

American Samoa

W W W W W W w w w A~ b~ S~ DD PP DD

12

1.00

1.25

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.50

2.00

1.50

1.00

1.00

1.50

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

00:00:00

00:00:14

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:02

00:00:55

00:01:58

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:02:27

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

75.00%

100.00%

100.00%

25.00%

75.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

33.33%

100.00%

66.67%

66.67%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

50.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

50.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

0.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

75.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%

50.00%

50.00%

50.00%
100.00%
100.00%

50.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%

100.00%

Google Analytics



Monaco 1 1.00 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00%
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www.cs.virginia.edu/~robins/

Map Overlay

Visits
1 . 2,391

107,974 visits came from 9,002 cities

Site Usage

May 1, 2009 - May 31, 2009

Comparing to: Site

Visits
107,974

% of Site Total:
100.00%

Pages/Visit
1.12

Site Avg:
1.12 (0.00%)

City

New York
London
Delhi

(not set)
Mumbai
Bangalore
Sydney

Los Angeles

Melbourne

Avg. Time on Site

00:00:24
Site Avg:
00:00:24 (0.00%)

Visits Pages/Visit
2,391 1.10
2,155 1.09
1,447 1.11
1,427 1.15
1,353 1.10
1,220 1.10
1,084 1.08
1,064 1.08

840 1.10
14

% New Visits
86.31%

Site Avg:
86.29% (0.03%)

Avg. Time on
Site

00:00:20
00:00:21
00:00:32
00:01:30
00:00:25
00:00:19
00:00:25
00:00:19

00:00:22

Bounce Rate
92.92%
Site Avg:

92.92% (0.00%)

% New Visits Bounce Rate

86.53% 92.68%
84.69% 93.87%
87.21% 92.61%
84.65% 91.38%
83.37% 94.01%
86.23% 94.10%
88.65% 94.19%
84.77% 94.36%
87.98% 93.10%

Google Analytics



Chennai
Singapore
Hyderabad
Houston
Manila
Chicago
Pune
Atlanta

San Francisco
Charlottesville
Cairo
Dubayy
Brisbane
Karachi
Seattle
Islamabad
Don Mills
Dallas
Minneapolis
San Diego
Denver
Philadelphia
Miami
Washington
Calcutta
Phoenix
Calgary
San Antonio
Kuala Lumpur
Auckland
Indianapolis
Portland
Bekasi
Vancouver
Edmonton

Lahore

810
809
749
602
597
573
540
527
514
507
489
485
473
402
391
378
375
371
370
358
340
340
336
333
331
321
311
303
302
301
301
293
292
291
290
288

15

1.09

1.18

1.09

1.18

1.07

1.10

1.12

111

1.18

1.64

1.06

1.06

1.07

1.05

1.17

1.10

1.16

1.08

1.09

1.08

1.15

1.17

1.08

1.10

1.10

1.10

1.11

1.08

1.13

1.13

1.06

1.10

1.14

1.08

1.13

1.13

00:00:26

00:00:35

00:00:19

00:00:57

00:00:21

00:00:25

00:00:20

00:00:20

00:00:25

00:01:30

00:00:17

00:00:11

00:00:19

00:00:15

00:00:18

00:01:28

00:00:34

00:00:25

00:00:10

00:00:31

00:00:27

00:00:22

00:00:11

00:00:17

00:00:19

00:00:15

00:00:17

00:00:22

00:00:28

00:00:27

00:00:15

00:00:14

00:00:35

00:00:28

00:00:18

00:00:25

88.77%

80.10%

89.72%

80.56%

89.95%

88.66%

77.96%

87.29%

82.10%

30.57%

83.84%

80.62%

90.91%

91.79%

79.54%

80.16%

86.40%

90.03%

90.81%

88.83%

89.12%

87.65%

88.10%

84.38%

85.50%

94.08%

91.00%

86.80%

86.09%

91.03%

87.71%

89.76%

84.59%

85.22%

83.79%

88.54%

94.07%
91.59%
94.93%
90.03%
94.64%
93.89%
94.07%
93.55%
90.47%
67.06%
96.11%
95.88%
95.14%
96.02%
94.12%
93.39%
90.13%
95.15%
94.05%
93.58%
91.76%
90.00%
95.83%
92.79%
93.66%
95.02%
93.57%
94.06%
95.36%
92.69%
95.68%
91.47%
92.47%
93.81%
94.14%

92.36%

Google Analytics



Dublin
Nairobi
Manchester
Austin
Chandigarh
Riyadh
Raleigh
Columbus
Las Vegas
Bangkok
San-Ch'Ung
St Louis
Sacramento
Perth
Pittsburgh
Ahmedabad
Cochin
Charlotte
Ottawa
Weston
Winnipeg
Nashville
Shipley
Hialeah
Salt Lake City
Beirut
Ludhiana
San Jose
Honolulu
Indore
Petaling Jaya
Albuquerque
Birmingham
Des Moines
Milwaukee

Orlando

271
270
263
263
260
260
260
254
251
235
230
230
228
223
219
216
211
211
202
200
199
197
196
194
190
190
188
186
186
182
182
177
177
176
175

173

16

1.12

1.06

1.20

1.07

1.10

1.15

1.12

1.09

1.07

1.29

1.32

1.07

1.11

1.10

1.20

1.05

1.14

1.07

1.09

1.08

1.13

1.19

1.00

1.05

1.18

1.08

1.10

1.16

1.10

111

1.14

1.10

1.02

1.05

1.07

1.08

00:00:15

00:00:30

00:00:37

00:00:19

00:00:19

00:00:29

00:00:27

00:00:07

00:00:11

00:01:06

00:00:47

00:00:16

00:00:18

00:00:20

00:00:34

00:00:15

00:00:24

00:00:08

00:00:12

00:00:28

00:00:25

00:00:49

00:00:00

00:00:18

00:00:31

00:00:20

00:00:20

00:00:24

00:00:33

00:00:26

00:00:32

00:00:40

00:00:11

00:00:12

00:00:22

00:00:16

90.41%

86.30%

88.97%

88.21%

91.54%

79.23%

88.08%

92.13%

90.44%

81.28%

42.17%

90.87%

89.04%

87.89%

79.45%

77.78%

87.20%

89.10%

86.63%

85.50%

91.46%

89.85%

8.16%

82.99%

84.21%

88.42%

86.17%

90.86%

88.71%

85.71%

89.56%

83.62%

94.35%

44.89%

88.00%

90.17%

91.14%
94.81%
90.49%
95.06%
94.23%
93.08%
92.31%
93.31%
95.62%
89.79%
80.43%
94.35%
92.54%
94.17%
89.04%
95.83%
90.52%
94.31%
94.55%
95.00%
93.47%
93.40%
100.00%
95.36%
93.16%
95.26%
93.62%
91.40%
93.01%
93.41%
92.31%
92.09%
97.74%
96.02%
94.29%

93.64%

Google Analytics



Oklahoma City
Tucson
Hyderabad
Amman

Abu Dhabi
Adelaide
Rochester
Jaipur
Istanbul
Athens
Grand Rapids
Madison
Streetsville
Jacksonville
Fresno

Hong Kong
Gurgaon
Baltimore
Oslo
Richmond
Cambridge
Rosebank
West Hollywood
Makati

Plano
Kansas City
Kitchener
Tampa
Toronto
Dhaka

Noida

Buffalo
Colombo
Cebu
Colorado Springs

Kathmandu

171
167
166
163
160
158
157
157
157
156
156
153
152
148
147
144
143
142
140
139
139
138
135
133
132
132
130
130
129
129
129
129
129
127
127

126
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1.10

1.21

1.14

1.08

1.07

1.16

1.10

1.06

1.35

1.10

111

1.14

1.08

1.08

1.18

1.15

1.08

1.10

1.08

1.30

1.06

1.17

1.10

1.14

1.09

1.08

1.12

1.07

1.13

1.16

1.06

1.05

1.06

1.04

1.09

1.07

00:00:22

00:00:37

00:00:33

00:00:18

00:00:33

00:00:31

00:00:14

00:00:10

00:01:14

00:00:24

00:00:04

00:00:27

00:00:20

00:00:09

00:00:40

00:00:28

00:00:11

00:00:08

00:00:10

00:00:16

00:00:22

00:00:19

00:00:25

00:00:15

00:00:06

00:00:12

00:00:17

00:00:17

00:00:21

00:00:38

00:00:12

00:00:10

00:00:18

00:00:11

00:00:06

00:00:07

88.89%

87.43%

87.35%

86.50%

88.12%

86.71%

88.54%

89.17%

84.71%

79.49%

87.82%

78.43%

69.74%

91.22%

91.84%

90.28%

86.71%

89.44%

79.29%

90.65%

79.86%

81.88%

86.67%

88.72%

80.30%

90.91%

93.85%

86.15%

90.70%

73.64%

90.70%

89.92%

86.82%

91.34%

83.46%

81.75%

92.98%
88.62%
90.96%
95.09%
93.75%
91.77%
95.54%
94.90%
80.89%
92.95%
94.23%
91.50%
93.42%
95.27%
91.84%
90.28%
95.10%
94.37%
93.57%
89.93%
94.96%
92.03%
90.37%
93.23%
94.70%
94.70%
93.08%
93.85%
90.70%
93.02%
94.57%
95.35%
94.57%
97.64%
96.06%

97.62%

Google Analytics



Halifax
Birmingham
Glasgow
Tehran
London
Bucharest
Mandaluyong
Doha
Jefferson County
Spokane
Mesa

La Vista
Piedmont
Broward County
Hamilton
Cleveland
New Orleans
Poznan
Amsterdam
Givatayim
Bakersfield
Bhubaneswar
Nagpur
Greenville
Wichita
Lucknow
Oxford
Mont-Royal
Victoria
Modesto
Trivandrum
Tallahassee
Beverly Hills
Norfolk
Boston

Port of Spain

125
124
123
121
120
114
114
114
112
111
110
110
110
109
108
106
105
105
105
104
104
103
103
102
101
101
101
101
101

99

98

98

98

97

97

97
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1.26

111

1.03

1.18

1.06

1.19

1.06

111

1.11

1.03

1.14

1.06

1.12

1.12

1.06

1.14

1.07

1.10

1.33

1.35

1.03

1.13

1.10

111

1.06

1.10

1.06

1.14

1.06

1.01

1.15

1.06

1.14

1.18

1.18

1.20

00:00:55

00:00:46

00:00:23

00:01:05

00:00:09

00:00:57

00:00:17

00:00:11

00:00:08

00:00:12

00:00:23

00:00:07

00:00:15

00:00:16

00:00:08

00:00:16

00:00:23

00:00:01

00:00:46

00:00:58

00:00:03

00:00:30

00:00:28

00:00:21

00:00:17

00:00:46

00:00:13

00:00:19

00:00:19

00:00:04

00:00:21

00:00:15

00:00:28

00:00:40

00:00:18

00:01:19

84.80%

93.55%

91.06%

71.07%

91.67%

72.81%

88.60%

88.60%

91.07%

90.09%

92.73%

91.82%

86.36%

86.24%

86.11%

94.34%

93.33%

17.14%

92.38%

78.85%

94.23%

86.41%

88.35%

90.20%

92.08%

90.10%

24.75%

91.09%

91.09%

89.90%

90.82%

88.78%

74.49%

88.66%

86.60%

84.54%

90.40%
90.32%
96.75%
88.43%
96.67%
90.35%
95.61%
93.86%
91.96%
97.30%
92.73%
94.55%
91.82%
92.66%
94.44%
91.51%
94.29%
98.10%
86.67%
84.62%
97.12%
90.29%
94.17%
92.16%
97.03%
92.08%
96.04%
93.07%
95.05%
98.99%
89.80%
95.92%
90.82%
89.69%
90.72%

90.72%

Google Analytics



Arlington 96 1.16 00:00:35 86.46% 91.67%

Lexington 95 1.19 00:00:46 92.63% 90.53%
Southfield 95 1.07 00:01:19 80.00% 94.74%
Syracuse 95 1.07 00:00:08 67.37% 92.63%
Jakarta 94 1.03 00:00:01 85.11% 96.81%
Little Rock 94 1.20 00:00:31 85.11% 87.23%
Gainesville 94 1.14 00:00:16 90.43% 93.62%
Dayton 94 1.23 00:00:45 80.85% 85.11%
Edinburgh 92 1.12 00:00:42 80.43% 93.48%
Reno 91 1.12 00:00:38 91.21% 92.31%
Damanhur 91 1.03 00:00:35 80.22% 97.80%
El Paso 90 1.14 00:00:34 91.11% 90.00%
Tulsa 89 1.10 00:00:10 88.76% 92.13%
Surrey 89 1.15 00:00:54 94.38% 92.13%
Tianjin 89 1.12 00:00:12 11.24% 94.38%
Seoul 88 1.22 00:00:43 96.59% 85.23%
Bronx 88 1.06 00:00:31 89.77% 94.32%
Providence 87 1.10 00:00:33 67.82% 91.95%
Sunnyvale 87 1.17 00:00:32 86.21% 88.51%
Paris 87 1.14 00:00:08 75.86% 87.36%
Chesapeake 86 1.12 00:00:12 89.53% 91.86%
Bhopal 86 1.22 00:01:03 93.02% 86.05%
St Paul 86 1.05 00:00:26 91.86% 95.35%
Moscow 85 1.08 00:00:26 68.24% 95.29%
Columbia 84 1.04 00:00:10 83.33% 96.43%
Scottsdale 83 1.14 00:00:39 90.36% 91.57%
Knoxville 83 1.01 00:00:01 95.18% 98.80%
Champaign 83 1.16 00:00:27 68.67% 91.57%
Eugene 83 1.11 00:00:10 81.93% 91.57%
Midvale 82 1.10 00:00:06 93.90% 95.12%
West Vancouver 81 112 00:01:24 83.95% 92.59%
Cincinnati 81 1.16 00:00:21 87.65% 93.83%
Skopje 81 1.07 00:00:21 81.48% 92.59%
Wilmington 80 1.10 00:00:19 75.00% 93.75%
Baton Rouge 80 1.04 00:00:12 85.00% 97.50%
Greensboro 80 1.21 00:00:27 78.75% 93.75%
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Jarfalla
Coimbatore
Vienna
Bristol
Pretoria
Beijing
Irving

Boise
Lubbock
Munich
Christchurch
Ft Wayne
Tokyo

Elk Grove
Wellington
Omaha
Irvine
Saskatoon
Sheffield
Pompano Beach
Utrecht
Lake Worth
Alameda
Anchorage
Cary

Ft Myers
Sioux Falls
Winter Park
Akron
Vishakhapatnam
Aurora
Cape Town
Clifton
Windsor
Bramalea

Kuwait

79
79
78
78
78
78
78
77
76
76
76
76
75
75
75
75
75
74
74
74
74
73
73
73
72
72
72
72
71
70
70
70
69
69
69
69

20

1.15

1.29

1.14

1.29

1.28

1.64

1.24

1.18

1.08

1.28

1.04

1.08

1.16

1.24

1.19

1.04

1.07

1.14

1.07

1.08

1.11

1.18

1.14

1.04

1.10

1.04

1.08

1.08

1.07

1.07

1.04

1.04

1.12

1.01

1.03

1.20

00:00:33

00:00:27

00:00:45

00:00:36

00:02:14

00:01:49

00:00:50

00:00:36

00:00:12

00:01:25

> 00:00:00

00:00:36

00:00:49

00:00:33

00:00:17

00:00:04

00:00:08

00:00:17

00:00:06

00:00:25

00:00:29

00:00:15

00:00:19

00:00:09

00:00:23

00:00:02

00:00:07

00:00:40

00:00:34

00:00:08

00:00:01

00:00:03

00:01:23

00:00:08

00:00:01

00:00:57

59.49%

93.67%

52.56%

91.03%

74.36%

75.64%

83.33%

88.31%

88.16%

69.74%

78.95%

88.16%

82.67%

77.33%

85.33%

90.67%

94.67%

94.59%

95.95%

85.14%

47.30%

91.78%

89.04%

83.56%

81.94%

87.50%

93.06%

70.83%

77.46%

92.86%

77.14%

92.86%

14.49%

94.20%

86.96%

88.41%

87.34%
92.41%
91.03%
93.59%
88.46%
71.79%
88.46%
89.61%
94.74%
84.21%
97.37%
97.37%
89.33%
86.67%
90.67%
96.00%
93.33%
87.84%
95.95%
91.89%
91.89%
94.52%
89.04%
95.89%
93.06%
95.83%
91.67%
91.67%
92.96%
95.71%
97.14%
97.14%
89.86%
98.55%
97.10%

91.30%

Google Analytics



Leeds

Tallinn

Washtenaw County

Forest Hills
Johannesburg
Claremont
Pembroke Pines
Cedar Rapids
Canberra
Lancaster
Ankara
Helsinki
Mcallen
Zagreb
Lincoln
Thilisi

Madrid
Tempe
Beaverton
Ljubljana
Naperville
Shanghai
Male
Shreveport
Germantown
Huntsville
Green Bay
Pensacola
Ft Myer
Garden City
Garland
Springfield
Pinellas Park
Lafayette
Berlin

Brookline Village

69
69
68
68
68
68
68
67
67
67
67
66
66
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
64
64
64
64
63
63
62
62
62
62
62
61
61

61
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1.10

1.12

1.12

1.09

1.15

1.00

1.16

1.06

1.07

1.06

1.25

1.14

1.09

1.18

1.12

1.03

1.31

1.31

1.12

1.12

1.20

1.35

1.19

1.14

1.06

1.16

1.30

1.06

1.24

1.03

1.08

1.13

1.08

1.15

1.15

1.20

00:00:05

00:00:29

00:00:25

00:00:36

00:00:34

00:00:00

00:00:39

00:00:31

00:00:39

00:00:06

00:00:36

00:00:11

00:00:30

00:00:27

00:00:32

00:00:08

00:00:44

00:01:15

00:00:03

00:00:28

00:00:07

00:01:31

00:00:59

00:00:39

00:00:11

00:00:11

00:00:40

00:00:14

00:01:14

00:00:04

00:00:11

00:00:10

00:00:17

00:00:28

00:00:13

00:00:06

71.01%

63.77%

79.41%

61.76%

94.12%

89.71%

86.76%

92.54%

89.55%

77.61%

86.57%

80.30%

93.94%

84.62%

93.85%

81.54%

89.23%

84.62%

95.38%

64.62%

90.77%

86.15%

89.06%

95.31%

85.94%

96.88%

79.37%

84.13%

83.87%

95.16%

93.55%

90.32%

95.16%

83.61%

90.16%

54.10%

94.20%
91.30%
92.65%
94.12%
89.71%
100.00%
86.76%
94.03%
92.54%
95.52%
85.07%
92.42%
92.42%
87.69%
89.23%
96.92%
86.15%
89.23%
96.92%
89.23%
87.69%
86.15%
87.50%
93.75%
93.75%
95.31%
84.13%
93.65%
83.87%
96.77%
93.55%
90.32%
91.94%
90.16%
88.52%

91.80%

Google Analytics



Memphis
Accra
Kalamazoo
Barrie
Reston
Lisbon
Binghamton
Allentown
Addison
Louisville
Bryan
Wembley
Beachwood
Regina
Riverside
Duluth
Bellevue
Tai-Chung
Manama

Ft Bragg
Kelowna
Masqat
North York
Chandler
Lagos
Newport News
Cookeville
Virginia Beach
Sugar Land
Kingston

Ft Worth
Durham
Fredericksburg
Port Louis
Quezon City

Lynnwood

61
60
60
60
60
59
59
59
59
59
58
58
58
58
58
58
57
57
57
57
57
57
56
56
56
56
56
56
56
55
55
55
55
54
54

54
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1.10

1.15

1.17

1.07

1.07

1.14

1.08

1.34

1.22

1.10

1.28

1.21

1.16

1.10

1.26

1.05

1.26

1.26

1.28

1.04

1.11

1.11

1.07

1.07

1.04

1.07

1.02

1.04

1.21

1.02

1.00

1.25

1.25

1.22

1.02

1.13

00:00:44

00:00:20

00:00:25

00:00:03

00:00:10

00:00:20

00:00:46

00:00:42

00:00:09

00:00:19

00:00:12

00:01:08

00:00:26

00:00:12

00:00:16

00:00:10
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Pageviews Page
/~robins/quotes.html 100,381 96,022 00:05:40 95.63% 95.08% $0.00
/~robins/Randy/ 5,633 3,957 00:02:23 56.37% 52.51% $0.00
/~robins/YouAndYourResearch.html 3,697 3,459 00:05:52 93.86% 93.10% $0.00
/~robins/ 1,684 1,307 00:00:34 39.43% 29.93% $0.00
/~robins/Randy_Time_Management_ 1,519 964 00:01:55 49.75% 50.82% $0.00
UVa_2007_slides.html
/~robins/Randy_Time_Management_ 1,428 1,368 00:02:16 93.13% 76.89% $0.00
UVa_2007.htmi
/~robins/summer_gallery.html 1,329 909 00:01:00 53.36% 64.48% $0.00
/~robins/cs302/ 535 436 00:04:37 81.84% 75.89% $0.00
/~robins/Randy_Last_Lecture.html 465 416 00:01:54 68.85% 49.03% $0.00
/~robins/family_gallery.html 426 305 00:02:04 49.54% 59.86% $0.00
/~robins/TimeManagementTalk.html 274 250 00:03:32 84.09% 81.75% $0.00
/~robins/Randy_Book.html 269 245 00:01:58 89.42% 68.40% $0.00
/~robins/Randy_GMA_2008.html 214 193 00:04:07 86.84% 76.64% $0.00
/~robins/Randy_Time_Management_ 211 145 00:03:24 75.00% 54.50% $0.00
UVa_2007_English_transcipt.html
/~robins/TM_slides.html 211 192 00:00:02 1.15% 0.95% $0.00
/~robins/vitae.html 168 140 00:01:57 75.00% 49.40% $0.00
/~robins/Randy_Oprah.html 155 145 00:03:28 84.62% 53.55% $0.00
/~robins/Laura/ 147 90 00:01:36 73.75% 55.10% $0.00
/r;{obins/Randy_Graduation_2008.ht 134 123 00:01:47 89.39% 67.91% $0.00
/~robins/Randy_ABC_2008.html 97 89 00:02:01 66.67% 61.86% $0.00
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/~robins/moments.html 97 71 00:00:50 42.11% 31.96% $0.00

/~robins/summary.html 86 80 00:02:54 97.96% 75.58% $0.00
/~robins/industry_addr.html 76 70 00:02:57 91.43% 92.11% $0.00
/~robins/Randy_Last_Lecture_transc 69 38 00:01:19 60.00% 33.33% $0.00
ript.html

/~robins/Randy_Time_Management_ 59 36 00:00:49 66.67% 50.85% $0.00
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/~robins/Randy_Last_Lecture_Englis 58 40 00:00:50 33.33% 18.97% $0.00
h_German_captions.html

/~robins/PhD.html 56 48 00:02:48 85.00% 76.79% $0.00
/~robins/randy/ 54 39 00:03:07 58.06% 53.70% $0.00
/~robins/CS_readings.html 53 50 00:02:14 78.57% 66.04% $0.00
{1~trr]c1)|bins/Randy_Time_Management. 53 52 00:02:56 100.00% 52.83% $0.00
/~robins/publications.html 53 45 00:02:28 72.73% 64.15% $0.00
/~robins/Randy_Time_Management_ 51 46 00:02:29 100.00% 39.22% $0.00
UVa_2007_English_German_caption

s.html

/~robins/academia_addr.html 48 45 00:00:42 88.89% 89.58% $0.00
/~robins/students.html 48 36 00:00:55 100.00% 18.75% $0.00
/~robins/Puzzle_stores.html 45 28 00:04:27 60.00% 57.78% $0.00
/~robins/hobbies_gallery.htmi 44 37 00:00:38 81.25% 72.73% $0.00
/~robins/Randy_Last_Lecture_slides 42 27 00:02:10 12.50% 33.33% $0.00
_high_resolution.html

{:t{]cq)lbins/Randy_Last_Lecture_slides. 36 24 00:02:42 33.33% 33.33% $0.00
/~robins/presentations.html 27 27 00:00:30 0.00% 44.44% $0.00
{%rlobins/Randy_UVa_Lecture_flyer.h 26 17 00:00:48 50.00% 23.08% $0.00
/~robins/Randy_Time_Management_ 25 19 00:00:40 83.33% 48.00% $0.00
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ltranslate_c?hl=uk&langpair=en|uk& 1 1 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00% $0.00
u=http://www.cs.virginia.edu/~robins/
quotes.html&prev=/translate_s?hl=uk
&0q=%D1%86%D0%B8%D1%82%D
0%B0%D1%82%D0%B8+%D0%B2
%D1%96%D0%B4%D0%BE%D0%
BC%D0%B8%D1%85+%D0%BB%D
1%8E%D0%B4%D0%B5%D0%B9&t
g=quotes+of+famous+people&sl=uk
&tl=en&usg=ALkJrhhFPNX5VZAbd
WEYjLP8Dke-F5kfkA

/uluvacs?g=cache:LQgmAoprRMkJ: 1 1 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00% $0.00
www.cs.virginia.edu/~robins/+robins
&cd=1&hl=en&ct=clnk&ie=UTF-8

/web/20080212053111/http://www.cs 1 1 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00% $0.00
.virginia.edu/~robins/quotes.html

Ixpress.php?u=f1Tgb5IAJNwZsSzI19 1 1 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00% $0.00
SghlJoyqJLhSJGslJocE1K5EzouW1l

Ym5JInv9zp+9FgxizYuyzocqzpcMayY

mAzY3q3qi8vB176s950s2186rq28&

b=0

lyandbtm?url=http://www.cs.virginia. 1 1 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00% $0.00
edu/~robins/quotes.html&text=famou
s people of
world&qtree=2GUofz3xh4NFHhnT8L
fi37VIWQLFEapE/6sUdhINfpzPcPC
VcjinKuh4EOM+OwTePrBIV+KelgJv3
PXSLcTT8MC+aTQBgX3GOXfrna2a
¢cZgAikhJHvXOKt9rIM6maT5ZgXyM
6noApnXNbbOoHDY 2zvxVfykZNbZw
9hdJqEIfUOXG1beadTdf7cHyURGeQ
aDMyn027mswHTJ10f8N2HNAwoR
SjnNTCUciSOy0u449XHnuuhFBv6Y
xfW8vg4mQqdZwIVFB3Kdj0GFZPz
A7uvaD87pN2Amj6cBAo&src=F

/~robins/Asia_2008/xad.html 1 1 00:00:00 0.00% 100.00% $0.00
/~robins/Asia_2008/xae.html 1 1 00:00:13 0.00% 0.00% $0.00
/~robins/Asia_2008/xam.html 1 1 00:00:12 0.00% 0.00% $0.00
/~robins/Canada_2008/ 1 1 00:00:37 0.00% 0.00% $0.00
/~robins/Europe2007/xaa.html 1 1 00:00:24 0.00% 0.00% $0.00
/~robins/Europe2007/xag.html 1 1 00:00:00 0.00% 100.00% $0.00
/~robins/Randy_Virtual_Worlds.html 1 1 00:01:02 0.00% 0.00% $0.00
/rglrobins/South_America_2007/xaa.ht 1 1 00:00:00 0.00% 100.00% $0.00
/~robins/reunion_dec99.html 1 1 00:00:00 0.00% 100.00% $0.00
/~robins/statbot/3/statbot_new.html 1 1 00:00:49 0.00% 0.00% $0.00
/~umarkalim/articles/misc/YouAndYo 1 1 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00% $0.00

urResearch.html

/~~robins/Randy_Time_Management 1 1 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00% $0.00
_UVa_2007_slides.html
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Www.cs.virginia.edu/~robins/ May 1, 2009 - May 31, 2009

A" Traﬁlc Sources Comparing to: Site
@ Visits
5,000 ._._.s. .—Q—‘\ s, 5,000
e o/ . .\0 J/ g .\’—.\. e \,
2,500\ ‘/ \." \Q/ o \.—0/ \.’zgoo
May 4, 2009 May 11, 2009 May 18, 2009 May 25, 2009

All traffic sources sent 107,974 visits via 785 sources and mediums

Visits Pages/Visit Avg. Time on Site % New Visits Bounce Rate
107,974 1.12 00:00:24 86.31% 92.92%
% of Site Total: Site Avg: Site Avg: Site Avg: Site Avg:

100.00% 1.12 (0.00%) 00:00:24 (0.00%) 86.29% (0.03%) 92.92% (0.00%)
Source/Medium Visits Pages/Visit Avg. él'iitrge on % New Visits Bounce Rate
google / organic 84,169 1.08 00:00:19 88.99% 94.93%
(direct) / (none) 7,845 1.18 00:00:36 62.29% 90.22%
yahoo / organic 2,369 1.08 00:00:20 91.60% 94.77%
ask / organic 1,292 1.11 00:00:22 90.71% 94.04%
download.srv.cs.cmu.edu / referral 1,211 1.93 00:02:25 74.90% 59.37%
aol / organic 1,018 1.09 00:00:25 86.74% 93.03%
search / organic 962 1.10 00:00:19 87.84% 94.59%
en.wikipedia.org / referral 814 1.15 00:00:22 92.75% 91.28%
msn / organic 760 1.13 00:00:36 81.18% 92.63%
search.mywebsearch.com / referral 660 1.16 00:00:25 88.64% 92.27%
images.google.com / referral 614 1.71 00:00:40 96.74% 46.09%
live / organic 575 1.12 00:00:20 92.87% 93.91%
reddit.com / referral 433 1.07 00:00:24 3.46% 95.84%
webcrawler.com / referral 368 1.11 00:00:21 91.58% 93.21%
video.google.com / referral 283 2.08 00:02:46 84.45% 53.00%
google.com / referral 250 1.20 00:00:42 79.60% 85.20%
youtube.com / referral 237 1.73 00:02:00 71.73% 62.45%
spreuken.startkabel.nl / referral 224 1.05 00:00:18 96.43% 95.09%
stumbleupon.com / referral 165 155 00:01:03 91.52% 46.67%
blogs.myoops.org / referral 146 1.73 00:01:17 89.04% 51.37%
thelastlecture.com / referral 132 1.94 00:02:00 90.15% 59.09%
facebook.com / referral 97 1.40 00:00:18 64.95% 81.44%
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www2.myoops.org / referral
weblog.raganwald.com / referral
quotes-zone.com / referral
teethgrinder.co.uk / referral
searchservice.myspace.com / referral
202.113.16.117 / referral
wisdomandwonder.com / referral
talk.collegeconfidential.com / referral
dir.yahoo.com / referral
viddler.com / referral
aclinks.wordpress.com / referral
images.google.de / referral
dogpile.com / referral
seas.virginia.edu / referral
blog.duarte.com / referral
news.ycombinator.com / referral
search.myway.com / referral
images.google.ca / referral
it.wikipedia.org / referral
lifehacker.com / referral
swagbucks.com / referral
delicious.com / referral
images.google.co.uk / referral
Ipintop.tripod.com / referral
nl.wikipedia.org / referral
mail.google.com / referral
vimsu99.blogspot.com / referral
100books.kr / referral

blip.tv / referral

charter.net / referral
refdesk.com / referral
ncert.nic.in / referral
search.rr.com / referral
images.google.pl / referral
scroogle.org / referral

codinginparadise.org / referral

77
68
67
65
64
63
55
48
46
45
44
42
4
40
39
39
37
36
36
36
35
34
32
30
29
26
26
25
25
25
25
23
23
21
21

19

45

1.64

1.03

1.10

1.02

1.03

1.06

1.05

1.06

1.02

2.98

1.02

1.50

1.05

1.75

1.74

1.08

1.00

1.78

1.08

2.67

1.06

1.26

1.69

1.10

1.72

1.12

1.04

2.04

1.80

1.20

1.00

1.35

1.17

1.14

1.10

1.00

00:00:35
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00:00:51
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00:02:00

00:00:09

00:01:09

00:00:56

00:01:11

00:01:49

00:00:00

00:00:27

00:00:55

00:00:12

00:00:54

00:00:00

89.61%

75.00%

97.01%

98.46%

95.31%

0.00%

32.73%

89.58%

78.26%

73.33%

84.09%

97.62%

90.24%

20.00%

87.18%

82.05%

70.27%

100.00%

100.00%

94.44%

94.29%

76.47%

100.00%

93.33%

96.55%

61.54%

7.69%

88.00%

64.00%

88.00%

100.00%

65.22%

100.00%

100.00%

19.05%

100.00%

48.05%
97.06%
94.03%
98.46%
95.31%
96.83%
94.55%
91.67%
95.65%
8.89%
97.73%
54.76%
97.56%
62.50%
53.85%
94.87%
97.30%
41.67%
91.67%
0.00%
94.29%
76.47%
50.00%
93.33%
58.62%
92.31%
96.15%
64.00%
68.00%
84.00%
100.00%
78.26%
86.96%
85.71%
90.48%

100.00%
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board.rt.mipt.ru / referral
images.google.fr / referral
write101.com / referral
images.google.se / referral
infomine.ucr.edu / referral
images.google.nl / referral
msplinks.com / referral
bbs.nankai.edu.cn / referral
betal.myoops.org / referral
calnewport.com / referral
guhuashuai.com / referral
worrydream.com / referral
ws.infospace.com / referral
starrgazr.wordpress.com / referral
yandex / organic

blogger.com / referral
images.google.it / referral
jpetrie.myweb.uga.edu / referral
twitter.com / referral
verizon.net / referral
images.google.com.au / referral
images.google.cz / referral
inbox.com / referral
verden.abcsok.no / referral
google.co.uk / referral
images.google.es / referral
metacrawler.com / referral
ploscompbiol.org / referral
206.193.0.130:9014 / referral
blog.opc.idv.tw / referral

cnn / organic

images.google.at / referral
images.google.com.ar / referral
images.google.com.br / referral
images.google.hu / referral

ru.wikipedia.org / referral

18
18
18
17
17
16
16
15
15
15
15
15
15
14
14
13
13
13
13
13
12
12
12
12
11
11
11
11
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

10
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1.67

1.44

1.59
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1.06

1.00

1.33

1.07
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1.20

2.00

1.07

1.85

1.38

1.15

1.00

1.00

1.25

1.33

1.00

1.00

1.27

155

1.00
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1.10
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00:00:02
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00:03:53

00:00:11
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00:00:04

00:00:06

00:00:04

00:00:00

0.00%

100.00%

94.44%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

6.67%

80.00%

80.00%

86.67%

60.00%

80.00%

100.00%

57.14%

7.69%

100.00%

92.31%

84.62%

76.92%

100.00%

100.00%

16.67%

91.67%

90.91%

100.00%

90.91%

54.55%

90.00%

90.00%

80.00%

90.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%
38.89%
77.78%
47.06%
94.12%
37.50%
93.75%

100.00%
73.33%
93.33%
40.00%
93.33%
80.00%
35.71%
92.86%
46.15%
61.54%
92.31%

100.00%

100.00%
75.00%
66.67%

100.00%

100.00%
81.82%
54.55%

100.00%

100.00%
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90.00%
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90.00%
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www-cse.ucsd.edu / referral 10 1.10 00:01:48 90.00% 90.00%

answers.yahoo.com / referral 9 1.89 00:01:10 77.78% 66.67%
cs.cmu.edu / referral 9 1.22 00:02:48 77.78% 77.78%
ece.nus.edu.sg / referral 9 1.00 00:00:00 88.89% 100.00%
images.google.co.id / referral 9 1.11 00:00:01 100.00% 88.89%
its.caltech.edu / referral 9 1.11 00:00:51 66.67% 88.89%
myembarg.com / referral 9 1.00 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00%
people.engr.ncsu.edu / referral 9 1.22 00:00:02 88.89% 88.89%
blog.csdn.net / referral 8 3.25 00:12:01 50.00% 12.50%
blog.sina.com.cn / referral 8 1.88 00:01:38 87.50% 62.50%
clusty.com / referral 8 1.00 00:00:00 62.50% 100.00%
forum.wordreference.com / referral 8 1.00 00:00:00 87.50% 100.00%
images.google.co.in / referral 8 1.38 00:00:30 100.00% 62.50%
images.google.ro / referral 8 2.00 00:00:05 87.50% 25.00%
netscape / organic 8 1.00 00:00:34 75.00% 87.50%
search.naver.com / referral 8 1.00 00:00:00 75.00% 100.00%
student.maths.ed.ac.uk / referral 8 1.25 00:02:14 87.50% 87.50%
www-ee.ccny.cuny.edu / referral 8 1.25 00:00:13 87.50% 87.50%
72.14.235.132 / referral 7 1.29 00:00:05 85.71% 71.43%
artofmoney.org / referral 7 1.71 00:00:07 100.00% 28.57%
blog.xiaonei.com / referral 7 1.00 00:00:00 57.14% 100.00%
crawler.com / referral 7 1.00 00:00:00 85.71% 100.00%
goodsearch.com / referral 7 1.00 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00%
google.co.in / referral 7 1.00 00:06:06 85.71% 85.71%
images.google.ch / referral 7 2.14 00:00:18 100.00% 28.57%
images.google.com.ph / referral 7 1.43 00:00:29 100.00% 71.43%
images.google.com.tr / referral 7 2.43 00:03:32 100.00% 28.57%
images.google.hr / referral 7 1.86 00:00:06 100.00% 14.29%
my.opera.com / referral 7 1.14 00:00:44 28.57% 85.71%
presentationzen.blogs.com / referral 7 1.00 00:00:00 85.71% 100.00%
search.winamp.com / referral 7 1.14 00:00:27 100.00% 85.71%
snap.com / referral 7 1.43 00:00:13 100.00% 85.71%
teachingtreasures.com.au / referral 7 1.00 00:00:00 85.71% 100.00%
altavista / organic 6 1.00 00:00:00 83.33% 100.00%
dalkescientific.com / referral 6 1.17 00:02:42 50.00% 83.33%
gilestro.tk / referral 6 1.33 00:00:01 33.33% 66.67%
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google.com.au / referral
hagan.ecen.ceat.okstate.edu / referral
igda.org / referral
images.google.cl / referral
images.google.no / referral
images.google.ru / referral
images.google.sk / referral
imechanica.org / referral
middleschool.net / referral
my.att.net / referral
guotationspage.com / referral
research.att.com / referral
ropas.snu.ac.kr / referral
search.freecause.com / referral
search.windstream.net / referral
uvasentinel.wordpress.com / referral
virginia.edu / referral
vision.ucla.edu / referral
ww2.cox.com / referral

xelon.it / referral

yueweitang.org / referral
007zed.livejournal.com / referral
4u2ges.com / referral
74.125.47.132 | referral
alarmingdevelopment.org / referral
astro.caltech.edu / referral
bebeto.hit.bg / referral
citaten.startkabel.nl / referral
c0115w.col115.mail.live.com / referral
dgp.toronto.edu / referral
everyclick.com / referral

google.ca / referral

google.pl / referral
guobo.javaeye.com / referral
images.google.be / referral

images.google.com.mx / referral
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images.google.fi / referral
is.ifmo.ru / referral

nfavas.com / referral
onlinebacbb.cuny.edu / referral
optimum.net / referral
portal.tds.net / referral
us.mc01g.mail.yahoo.com / referral
us.mg2.mail.yahoo.com / referral
visicad.ucsd.edu / referral
webmail.aol.com / referral
zlo.rt.mipt.ru / referral
127.0.0.2 / referral
answers.com / referral
aoky.net / referral
as.starware.com / referral
atriumtech.com / referral
bio.ph.ic.ac.uk / referral
bme.virginia.edu / referral
community.livejournal.com / referral
cse.iitd.ernet.in / referral
cse.ohio-state.edu / referral
directory.google.com / referral
edulix.com / referral
eecs.harvard.edu / referral
es.wikipedia.org / referral
geocities.com / referral
google.it / referral

google.pt / referral
images.google.ie / referral
info.com / referral

kvasir.no / referral
latticeworksw.com / referral
lifejournal.com / referral
meebo.com / referral
news.eircom.net / referral

ogslp.org / referral
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people.virginia.edu / referral
popurls.com / referral
search.babylon.com / referral
soso.com / referral
tech.groups.yahoo.com / referral
tiscali.co.uk / referral
toolbar.blinkx.com / referral
worldbookonline.com / referral
writers-free-reference.com / referral
10.30.0.92:15871 / referral
aref.bn.pt / referral
artsandsciences.virginia.edu / referral
blackstump.com.au / referral
blog.daum.net / referral
blogs.msdn.com / referral
careerlab.com / referral
carypint.googlepages.com / referral
che.iitm.ac.in / referral

citeulike.org / referral
cs-www.cs.yale.edu / referral
cs.brown.edu / referral

digg.com / referral

dmoz.org / referral
donkeyl.blogspot.com / referral
eastlink.infospace.com / referral
ece.ualberta.ca / referral
etc.cmu.edu / referral
gbabes56.stumbleupon.com / referral
google.de / referral

ifp.illinois.edu / referral
imada.sdu.dk / referral
images.google.co.il / referral
images.google.dk / referral
images.google.gr / referral
images.google.lt / referral

images.google.lv / referral
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images.google.pt / referral
images.google.si / referral
iptel.org / referral
isical.ac.in / referral
jkelman.com / referral

ketan.n.kulkarni.googlepages.com /
referral

leo.cs.ucdavis.edu / referral
med.over.net / referral
msxml.excite.com / referral
mwit.ac.th / referral
physic.ut.ee / referral
physicsforums.com / referral
quicklinks.chacha.com / referral
randypausch.kilu.de / referral
records.ureg.virginia.edu / referral
research.iiit.ac.in / referral
scrapjazz.com / referral
shinyfish.com / referral
siteik.com / referral
spreuken.sitepark.nl / referral
theblackriver.net / referral
thoughtglade.com / referral
toolbar.inbox.com / referral
translate.google.com / referral
unit5.org / referral
us.mc367.mail.yahoo.com / referral
veffa.org / referral
vidadigital.net / referral
video.google.de / referral
vintage-radio.net / referral
vpihur.com / referral

weatherbugbrowserbar.mysearch.com /
referral

websearch.shaw.ca / referral
www?2.dsbn.edu.on.ca / referral

zh.wikipedia.org / referral
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10.10.32.22:15871 / referral
10.14.6.82:15871 / referral
58.75.255.189 / referral
74.125.19.147 | referral
74.125.65.147 / referral
a7x.swagbucks.com / referral
acnlab.csie.ncu.edu.tw / referral
alexa.com / referral
alice-dsl.net / referral
athenslair.gr / referral
avantfind.com / referral
beta.ibtalk.net / referral
bivacco.net / referral

bl119w.blu119.mail.live.com / referral

brightredfingernails.blogspot.com / referral

broadband.zoomtown.com / referral
byl12w.bay112.mail.live.com / referral
by113w.bay113.mail.live.com / referral
cafe.naver.com / referral

canaktan.org / referral

ccsd.cc / referral

cln.org / referral
€0108w.col108.mail.live.com / referral
co0113w.col113.mail.live.com / referral
cpe.virginia.edu / referral
cs.umass.edu / referral

davidalber.net / referral
depts.washington.edu / referral
dhrithi.org / referral

docs.google.com / referral
docstoc.com / referral
dpxml.verizon.net / referral
ecocho.co.nz / referral
en.m.wikipedia.org / referral
firerz7.stumbleupon.com / referral

flacp.fujitsulabs.com / referral
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goodquotes.com / referral 2 1.00 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00%

google.com.ar / referral 2 2.00 00:00:14 100.00% 0.00%
google.com.mx / referral 2 1.00 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00%
google.com.ng / referral 2 1.00 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00%
google.com.ph / referral 2 1.00 00:00:00 50.00% 100.00%
google.fr / referral 2 1.00 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00%
goonfleet.com / referral 2 1.00 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00%
guide.opendns.com / referral 2 1.00 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00%
home.knology.net / referral 2 1.00 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00%
homepage.mac.com / referral 2 1.00 00:00:00 50.00% 100.00%
hotbot.com / referral 2 1.00 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00%
iesf2.iem.technion.ac.il / referral 2 3.50 00:00:34 100.00% 0.00%
images.google.bg / referral 2 1.50 00:00:06 50.00% 50.00%
images.google.co.ma / referral 2 1.00 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00%
images.google.co.za / referral 2 1.00 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00%
images.google.com.do / referral 2 1.00 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00%
images.google.com.my / referral 2 1.00 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00%
images.google.com.sa / referral 2 2.00 00:00:14 100.00% 0.00%
images.google.com.sg / referral 2 1.50 00:00:05 100.00% 50.00%
improbable.com / referral 2 1.00 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00%
incognitas.blogas.It / referral 2 1.00 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00%
kumo.com / referral 2 1.00 00:00:00 50.00% 100.00%
linoit.com / referral 2 7.50 00:02:27 100.00% 0.00%
lonegunman.co.uk / referral 2 1.00 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00%
lycos / organic 2 2.50 00:00:08 100.00% 50.00%
m.youtube.com / referral 2 2.00 00:03:13 100.00% 0.00%
math.tau.ac.il / referral 2 1.00 00:00:00 50.00% 100.00%
mathematik.uni-osnabrueck.de / referral 2 1.00 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00%
matthewcornell.org / referral 2 1.50 00:00:27 100.00% 50.00%
mojix.org / referral 2 1.00 00:00:00 0.00% 100.00%
mysearch.com / referral 2 1.00 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00%
network.nature.com / referral 2 1.00 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00%
newsforchristians.com / referral 2 1.00 00:00:00 50.00% 100.00%
newsinator.com / referral 2 1.00 00:00:00 0.00% 100.00%
nigma.ru / referral 2 1.50 00:09:56 100.00% 50.00%
nowthatshumor.com / referral 2 1.00 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00%
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nuclearphynance.com / referral
orkut.co.in / referral
people.csail.mit.edu / referral
phdcomics.com / referral
phinished.org / referral
pictians.blogspot.com / referral
premium.caribe.net / referral
progressiveu.org / referral
rawfoodinfo.com / referral
resourcehelp.com / referral

roleplayers.nl / referral

search.pdfcreator--toolbar.org / referral

search.qip.ru / referral
search.yahoo.com / referral
searchl.sky.com / referral

seznam / organic
spreuken.besteoverzicht.nl / referral
squidoo.com / referral

startlap.hu / referral

tattoodle.com / referral
therealmikegriffin.com / referral
ukpmc.ac.uk / referral

uregina.ca / referral
us.mc519.mail.yahoo.com / referral
us.mg3.mail.yahoo.com / referral
vietphd.org / referral

voila / organic

webhelp.qwest.net / referral
webmail.cht.com.tw / referral
wisdomquotes.com / referral
1-800-magic.blogspot.com / referral
10.0.0.21:15871 / referral
10.0.0.93:15871 / referral
10.1.0.61:15871 / referral
10.1.10.191:15871 / referral

10.1.2.10:15871 / referral
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10.10.3.6:15871 / referral
10.106.5.151:15871 / referral
10.132.150.106:15871 / referral
10.166.1.58:15871 / referral
10.2.0.2:15871 / referral
10.2.1.125:15871 / referral
10.2.1.9:15871 / referral
10.2.72.1 / referral
10.20.114.70:15871 / referral
10.20.212.20:9014 / referral
10.200.138.40:15871 / referral
10.214.50.12:15871 / referral
10.5.5.255:15871 / referral
10.7.254.254:9014 / referral
10.80.10.9:15871 / referral
10.91.0.191 / referral

1140678037.nvmodules.netvibes.com /
referral

136.236.1.11:9014 / referral
140.112.42.172 | referral
155.237.162.15:15871 / referral
155.237.162.20:15871 / referral
172.16.1.20:15871 / referral
172.16.160.56:15871 / referral
172.16.80.11:15871 / referral
172.25.100.213:15871 / referral
192.168.1.4:15871 / referral
192.168.1.50 / referral
192.168.10.128:9095 / referral
192.168.100.16:15871 / referral
192.168.36.10:15871 / referral
196.36.192.253:15871 / referral
1timothy4-13.com / referral
2020hindsight.org / referral
203.208.37.132 / referral

209.85.165.104 / referral
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30sleeps.com / referral
360.yahoo.com / referral
3dbuzz.com / referral
5xue.com / referral
64.233.169.132 / referral
64.233.169.147 / referral
64.233.169.99 / referral
66.102.1.147 / referral
66.249.89.104 / referral
72.14.213.99 / referral
74.125.153.132 / referral
74.125.155.99 / referral
74.125.159.103 / referral
74.125.159.104 / referral
74.125.45.104 / referral
74.125.45.132 / referral
74.125.53.99 / referral
74.125.65.99 / referral
74.125.67.147 | referral
74.125.91.103 / referral
74.125.93.104 / referral
74.125.93.99 / referral
74.125.95.132 / referral
74.125.95.147 | referral
74.6.146.127 / referral
85.214.63.94 / referral
absoluteastronomy.com / referral
acoo-search.com / referral
ambrowser-search.com / referral
andrew.cmu.edu / referral
angelfire.com / referral
answers.yahoo.com / (not set)
ant.com / referral
apps.facebook.com / referral
apps.new.facebook.com / referral

as.ua.edu / referral
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associatedcontent.com / referral
atlanticbb.net / referral
att.my.yahoo.com / referral

att.net / referral

av.rds.yahoo.com / (not set)
barasoain0809.tumblr.com / referral
bb.redwoods.edu / referral

billso.com / referral
bl122w.blu122.mail.live.com / referral
bl129w.blu129.mail.live.com / referral
bl144w.blu144.mail.live.com / referral
bla.darkcutter.com / referral
blizzard.cs.uwaterloo.ca / referral
blog.360.yahoo.com / referral
blog.thegeeksstore.com / referral
blog.udn.com / referral

blog.vgod.tw / referral
blogs.ad.infosys.com / referral
blogs.dialogic.com / referral
buckeyecablesystem.net / referral
by-yu.com / referral
by104w.bay104.mail.live.com / referral
by107w.bay107.mail.live.com / referral
by125w.bay125.mail.live.com / referral
by127w.bay127.mail.live.com / referral
ca.mg2.mail.yahoo.com / referral
candy.peremotka.com / referral
chacha.com / referral
changedetection.com / referral
chbe.gatech.edu / referral

cheekarmonger.stumbleupon.com /
referral

c0109w.col109.mail.live.com / referral
c0119w.col119.mail.live.com / referral
codingai.blogspot.com / referral

colib.com / referral
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colinmarshall.typepad.com / referral
coolquotes.com / referral
corbinball.com / referral
cs.brandeis.edu / referral
cs.duke.edu / referral
cs.mcgill.ca / referral
cs.rpi.edu / referral
cs.sunysh.edu / referral
cs.tau.ac.il / referral
cs.ualberta.ca / referral
cs.unc.edu / referral
cse.buffalo.edu / referral

cse.psu.edu / referral
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WWw.Cs.virginia.edu/~robins/ May 1, 2009 - May 31, 2009

REferring SlteS Comparing to: Site
@ Visits

400 /‘ o, 400
o\. /./ ’—"\./o—'\ ) /./o \‘\.\ o—t—o—0—s__ . /o/ \0\,\.

- " ./ ’\. / \./:OO

May 4, 2009 May 11, 2009 May 18, 2009 May 25, 2009

Referring sites sent 8,932 visits via 762 sources

Visits Pages/Visit Avg. Time on Site % New Visits Bounce Rate

8,932 1.43 00:01:07 80.03% 75.54%

% of Site Total: Site Avg: Site Avg: Site Avg: Site Avg:

8.27% 1.12 (27.91%) 00:00:24 (176.70%) 86.29% (-7.25%) 92.92% (-18.71%)
Source Visits Pages/Visit Avg. él'iitrge on % New Visits Bounce Rate
download.srv.cs.cmu.edu 1,211 1.93 00:02:25 74.90% 59.37%
en.wikipedia.org 814 1.15 00:00:22 92.75% 91.28%
search.mywebsearch.com 660 1.16 00:00:25 88.64% 92.27%
images.google.com 614 1.71 00:00:40 96.74% 46.09%
reddit.com 433 1.07 00:00:24 3.46% 95.84%
webcrawler.com 368 111 00:00:21 91.58% 93.21%
video.google.com 283 2.08 00:02:46 84.45% 53.00%
google.com 250 1.20 00:00:42 79.60% 85.20%
youtube.com 237 1.73 00:02:00 71.73% 62.45%
spreuken.startkabel.nl 224 1.05 00:00:18 96.43% 95.09%
stumbleupon.com 165 1.55 00:01:03 91.52% 46.67%
blogs.myoops.org 146 1.73 00:01:17 89.04% 51.37%
thelastlecture.com 132 1.94 00:02:00 90.15% 59.09%
facebook.com 97 1.40 00:00:18 64.95% 81.44%
WWW2.myoops.org 77 1.64 00:00:35 89.61% 48.05%
weblog.raganwald.com 68 1.03 00:00:01 75.00% 97.06%
quotes-zone.com 67 1.10 00:00:02 97.01% 94.03%
teethgrinder.co.uk 65 1.02 > 00:00:00 98.46% 98.46%
searchservice.myspace.com 64 1.03 00:00:07 95.31% 95.31%
202.113.16.117 63 1.06 00:00:06 0.00% 96.83%
wisdomandwonder.com 55 1.05 00:01:00 32.73% 94.55%
talk.collegeconfidential.com 48 1.06 00:00:30 89.58% 91.67%

59 Google Analytics



dir.yahoo.com 46 1.02 00:00:03 78.26% 95.65%

viddler.com 45 2.98 00:03:10 73.33% 8.89%
aclinks.wordpress.com 44 1.02 00:00:01 84.09% 97.73%
images.google.de 42 1.50 00:00:09 97.62% 54.76%
dogpile.com 411 1.05 00:00:02 90.24% 97.56%
seas.virginia.edu 40 1.75 00:01:53 20.00% 62.50%
blog.duarte.com 39 1.74 00:00:35 87.18% 53.85%
news.ycombinator.com 39 1.08 00:00:02 82.05% 94.87%
search.myway.com 37 1.00 00:00:10 70.27% 97.30%
images.google.ca 36 1.78 00:01:02 100.00% 41.67%
it.wikipedia.org 36 1.08 00:00:09 100.00% 91.67%
lifehacker.com 36 2.67 00:00:52 94.44% 0.00%
swagbucks.com 35 1.06 00:00:06 94.29% 94.29%
delicious.com 34 1.26 00:00:51 76.47% 76.47%
images.google.co.uk 32 1.69 00:00:35 100.00% 50.00%
Ipintop.tripod.com 30 1.10 00:00:07 93.33% 93.33%
nl.wikipedia.org 29 1.72 00:02:00 96.55% 58.62%
mail.google.com 26 1.12 00:00:09 61.54% 92.31%
vimsu99.blogspot.com 26 1.04 00:01:09 7.69% 96.15%
100books.kr 25 2.04 00:00:56 88.00% 64.00%
blip.tv 25 1.80 00:01:11 64.00% 68.00%
charter.net 25 1.20 00:01:49 88.00% 84.00%
refdesk.com 25 1.00 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00%
ncert.nic.in 23 1.35 00:00:27 65.22% 78.26%
search.rr.com 23 1.17 00:00:55 100.00% 86.96%
images.google.pl 21 1.14 00:00:12 100.00% 85.71%
scroogle.org 21 1.10 00:00:54 19.05% 90.48%
codinginparadise.org 19 1.00 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00%
board.rt.mipt.ru 18 1.00 00:00:00 0.00% 100.00%
images.google.fr 18 1.67 00:00:09 100.00% 38.89%
write101.com 18 1.44 00:01:37 94.44% 77.78%
images.google.se 17 1.59 00:00:04 100.00% 47.06%
infomine.ucr.edu 17 1.12 > 00:00:00 100.00% 94.12%
images.google.nl 16 1.62 00:00:05 100.00% 37.50%
msplinks.com 16 1.06 00:00:13 100.00% 93.75%
bbs.nankai.edu.cn 15 1.00 00:00:00 6.67% 100.00%
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betal.myoops.org
calnewport.com
quhuashuai.com
worrydream.com

ws.infospace.com

starrgazr.wordpress.com

blogger.com
images.google.it
jpetrie.myweb.uga.edu
twitter.com
verizon.net
images.google.com.au
images.google.cz
inbox.com
verden.abcsok.no
google.co.uk
images.google.es
metacrawler.com
ploscompbiol.org
206.193.0.130:9014
blog.opc.idv.tw
images.google.at
images.google.com.ar
images.google.com.br
images.google.hu
ru.wikipedia.org
www-cse.ucsd.edu
answers.yahoo.com
cs.cmu.edu
ece.nus.edu.sg
images.google.co.id
its.caltech.edu
myembarg.com
people.engr.ncsu.edu
blog.csdn.net

blog.sina.com.cn

15
15
15
15
15
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13
13
13
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12
12
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11
11
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10
10
10
10
10
10

10

© © o

© o

61

1.33

1.07

2.00

1.13

1.20

2.00

1.85

1.38

1.15

1.00

1.00

1.25

1.33

1.00

1.00

1.27

155

1.00

1.00

1.10

2.90

1.40

1.60

1.10

1.60

1.00

1.10

1.89

1.22

1.00

1.11

111

1.00

1.22

3.25

1.88

00:00:42

00:01:28

00:02:42

00:00:04

00:02:02

00:04:11

00:04:04

00:00:05

00:00:16

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:16

00:00:02

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:01:01

00:00:05

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:03

00:03:53

00:00:02

00:00:04

00:00:06

00:00:04

00:00:00

00:01:48

00:01:10

00:02:48

00:00:00

00:00:01

00:00:51

00:00:00

00:00:02

00:12:01

00:01:38

80.00%

80.00%

86.67%

60.00%

80.00%

100.00%

7.69%

100.00%

92.31%

84.62%

76.92%

100.00%

100.00%

16.67%

91.67%

90.91%

100.00%

90.91%

54.55%

90.00%

90.00%

90.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

90.00%

77.78%

77.78%

88.89%

100.00%

66.67%

100.00%

88.89%

50.00%

87.50%

73.33%
93.33%
40.00%
93.33%
80.00%
35.71%
46.15%
61.54%
92.31%
100.00%
100.00%
75.00%
66.67%
100.00%
100.00%
81.82%
54.55%
100.00%
100.00%
90.00%
10.00%
60.00%
40.00%
90.00%
40.00%
100.00%
90.00%
66.67%
77.78%
100.00%
88.89%
88.89%
100.00%
88.89%
12.50%

62.50%

Google Analytics



clusty.com
forum.wordreference.com
images.google.co.in
images.google.ro
search.naver.com
student.maths.ed.ac.uk
www-ee.ccny.cuny.edu
72.14.235.132
artofmoney.org
blog.xiaonei.com
crawler.com
goodsearch.com
google.co.in
images.google.ch
images.google.com.ph
images.google.com.tr
images.google.hr
my.opera.com
presentationzen.blogs.com
search.winamp.com
snap.com
teachingtreasures.com.au
dalkescientific.com
gilestro.tk

google.com.au
hagan.ecen.ceat.okstate.edu
igda.org

images.google.cl
images.google.no
images.google.ru
images.google.sk
imechanica.org
middleschool.net
my.att.net
guotationspage.com

research.att.com
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ropas.snu.ac.kr
search.freecause.com
search.windstream.net
uvasentinel.wordpress.com
virginia.edu
vision.ucla.edu
ww2.cox.com

xelon.it

yueweitang.org
007zed.livejournal.com
4u2ges.com
74.125.47.132
alarmingdevelopment.org
astro.caltech.edu
bebeto.hit.bg

citaten.startkabel.nl

col15w.col115.mail.live.com

dgp.toronto.edu
everyclick.com
google.ca

google.pl
guobo.javaeye.com
images.google.be
images.google.com.mx
images.google.fi
is.ifmo.ru

nfavas.com
onlinebacbb.cuny.edu
optimum.net
portal.tds.net
us.mc01g.mail.yahoo.com
us.mg2.mail.yahoo.com
visicad.ucsd.edu
webmail.aol.com
zlo.rt.mipt.ru

127.0.0.2

o o o o O

D

A OO0 0 o0 01 1 01 1 01 OO O O1 OO O1TO1TOIOTOT OGO O1TO1 OO OO OO O

63

1.00

1.17

1.17

1.17

1.50

1.00

1.67

1.17

1.33

1.20

1.00

1.80

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.40

1.60

1.00

1.80

2.00

1.20

1.20

2.20

1.00

1.40

1.00

1.00

1.20

1.20

1.00

1.00

1.00

00:00:00

00:00:19

00:03:22

00:00:23

00:00:12

00:00:00

00:01:38

00:00:07

00:02:25

00:00:06

00:00:00

00:00:22

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:01

00:00:06

00:00:00

00:00:09

00:00:13

00:00:33

00:05:16

00:04:17

00:00:00

00:00:21

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:07

00:00:16

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

33.33%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

33.33%

100.00%

100.00%

50.00%

100.00%

20.00%

100.00%

80.00%

80.00%

60.00%

80.00%

100.00%

0.00%

100.00%

80.00%

100.00%

100.00%

80.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

0.00%

100.00%

100.00%

80.00%

100.00%

60.00%

80.00%

100.00%

60.00%

20.00%

100.00%

100.00%
83.33%
83.33%
83.33%
50.00%

100.00%
50.00%
83.33%
66.67%
80.00%

100.00%
60.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%
80.00%
40.00%

100.00%
20.00%

0.00%
80.00%
80.00%
60.00%

100.00%
80.00%

100.00%

100.00%
80.00%
80.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

Google Analytics



answers.com 4 1.00 00:00:00 75.00% 100.00%
aoky.net 4 1.00 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00%
as.starware.com 4 1.00 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00%
atriumtech.com 4 1.25 00:05:51 75.00% 75.00%
bio.ph.ic.ac.uk 4 1.25 00:00:20 50.00% 75.00%
bme.virginia.edu 4 1.25 00:01:49 75.00% 75.00%
community.livejournal.com 4 1.00 00:00:00 75.00% 100.00%
cse.iitd.ernet.in 4 1.00 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00%
cse.ohio-state.edu 4 1.00 00:00:00 25.00% 100.00%
directory.google.com 4 1.25 00:00:39 100.00% 75.00%
edulix.com 4 1.00 00:00:00 75.00% 100.00%
eecs.harvard.edu 4 1.25 00:05:34 25.00% 75.00%
es.wikipedia.org 4 1.00 00:00:00 75.00% 100.00%
geocities.com 4 1.00 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00%
google.it 4 1.50 00:00:11 100.00% 50.00%
google.pt 4 1.25 00:02:20 25.00% 75.00%
images.google.ie 4 1.75 00:00:04 75.00% 25.00%
info.com 4 1.00 00:00:00 75.00% 100.00%
kvasir.no 4 1.00 00:00:00 75.00% 100.00%
latticeworksw.com 4 1.50 00:00:07 100.00% 75.00%
lifejournal.com 4 2.75 00:00:37 100.00% 75.00%
meebo.com 4 1.00 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00%
news.eircom.net 4 1.00 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00%
ogslp.org 4 2.00 00:02:24 50.00% 25.00%
people.virginia.edu 4 1.00 00:00:00 0.00% 100.00%
popurls.com 4 1.00 00:00:00 0.00% 100.00%
search.babylon.com 4 1.00 00:00:00 75.00% 100.00%
S0S0.com 4 2.50 00:09:55 100.00% 75.00%
tech.groups.yahoo.com 4 1.00 00:00:00 50.00% 100.00%
tiscali.co.uk 4 1.00 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00%
toolbar.blinkx.com 4 1.25 00:00:06 100.00% 75.00%
worldbookonline.com 4 5.00 00:03:56 25.00% 0.00%
writers-free-reference.com 4 1.00 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00%
10.30.0.92:15871 3 1.00 00:00:00 0.00% 100.00%
aref.bn.pt 3 1.00 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00%
artsandsciences.virginia.edu 3 1.67 00:01:40 66.67% 33.33%
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ca.mg2.mail.yahoo.com
candy.peremotka.com
chacha.com
changedetection.com
chbe.gatech.edu
cheekarmonger.stumbleupon.com
€0109w.col109.mail.live.com
c0119w.col119.mail.live.com
codingai.blogspot.com
colib.com
colinmarshall.typepad.com
coolquotes.com
corbinball.com
cs.brandeis.edu

cs.duke.edu

cs.mcgill.ca
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Wwww.cs.virginia.edu/~robins/ May 1, 2009 - May 31, 2009

SearCh Engines Comparing to: Site
4,000 .—.—.\. Q—.—.\ __e. @, 4,000
/ N\, N e 7 N\

.\./ * ‘\./ ‘/ .\’/ ./ .\._‘/. .\.—.

Search sent 91,189 total visits via 14 sources

Visits Pages/Visit Avg. Time on Site % New Visits Bounce Rate
91,189 1.08 00:00:19 88.99% 94.86%
% of Site Total: Site Avg: Site Avg: Site Avg: Site Avg:
84.45% 1.12 (-3.19%) 00:00:24 (-21.41%) 86.29% (3.14%) 92.92% (2.08%)
Source Visits Pages/Visit Avg. él'iitrge on % New Visits Bounce Rate
google 84,169 1.08 00:00:19 88.99% 94.93%
yahoo 2,369 1.08 00:00:20 91.60% 94.77%
ask 1,292 111 00:00:22 90.71% 94.04%
aol 1,018 1.09 00:00:25 86.74% 93.03%
search 962 1.10 00:00:19 87.84% 94.59%
msn 760 1.13 00:00:36 81.18% 92.63%
live 575 1.12 00:00:20 92.87% 93.91%
yandex 14 1.07 00:00:15 57.14% 92.86%
cnn 10 1.30 00:00:11 80.00% 90.00%
netscape 8 1.00 00:00:34 75.00% 87.50%
altavista 6 1.00 00:00:00 83.33% 100.00%
lycos 2 2.50 00:00:08 100.00% 50.00%
seznam 2 1.00 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00%
voila 2 1.00 00:00:00 50.00% 100.00%
1-140f 14
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www.cs.virginia.edu/~robins/

Keywords

4,000 SO o

/ N

.\./ g No—*

2,000

May 1, 2009 - May 31, 2009

Comparing to: Site

e,

@ Visits

4,000

| /o—o—o\

No—s”

N —e

2,000

May 4, 2009

Search sent 91,189 total visits via 10,698 keywords

May 11, 2009

May 18, 2009

May 25, 2009

Visits Pages/Visit

91,189 1.08

% of Site Total: Site Avg:
84.45% 1.12 (-3.19%)

Keyword

quotes

good quotes

famous quotes

famous quotes by famous people
quotes by famous people

guotes from famous people
famous people quotes

good quotations

guotations from famous people
famous quotations

good quote

randy pausch

famous words

famous quote

some good quotes

good words

good qoutes

most famous quotes

funny famous quotes

famous quotes from famous people
famous people

famous quotations by famous people

Avg. Time on Site

00:00:19
Site Avg:
00:00:24 (-21.41%)
Visits Pages/Visit
29,777 1.05
13,989 1.05
3,893 1.06
3,794 1.07
2,724 1.06
1,338 1.05
1,244 1.05
1,179 1.09
1,173 1.10
1,081 1.09
922 1.05
704 1.66
648 1.06
533 1.05
497 1.12
486 1.08
406 1.06
399 1.07
379 1.03
308 1.09
307 1.10
288 1.09
75

% New Visits
88.99%

Site Avg:

86.29% (3.14%)

Avg. Time on
Site

00:00:14
00:00:13
00:00:19
00:00:22
00:00:14
00:00:19
00:00:15
00:00:25
00:00:24
00:00:13
00:00:12
00:01:46
00:00:15
00:00:15
00:00:23
00:00:24
00:00:18
00:00:24
00:00:08
00:00:26
00:00:18

00:00:27

Bounce Rate
94.86%

Site Avg:
92.92% (2.08%)

% New Visits

89.84%
90.99%
85.56%
90.25%
89.50%
89.01%
91.64%
86.17%
88.41%
91.67%
85.25%
86.79%
86.88%
85.18%
89.54%
88.07%
84.98%
92.48%
90.77%
91.23%
95.77%

88.89%

Bounce Rate

96.47%
96.50%
95.99%
94.99%
96.33%
95.67%
96.30%
94.66%
93.61%
94.63%
96.64%
68.47%
95.52%
96.25%
91.75%
94.24%
95.81%
95.49%
97.63%
94.16%
92.83%

95.14%

Google Analytics



famous funny quotes

quotes of famous people
people quotes

famous nice words

list of famous quotes

funny quotes by famous people
good wordings

famou quotes

worlds best quotes

famous qoutes

guotes about people
quotations by famous people
you and your research
greatest quotes of all time
quotes famous people

best quotes of all time

good quotes by famous people
quotes famous

famous peoples quotes

a good quote

good famous quotes

famous witty quotes

worlds greatest quotes

good people quotes

good quotation

famous one line quotes
famous lines

randy pausch time management
good people

funny quotes from famous people
funny quotes

most famous quotes ever
words to live by quotes

best quotes in the world
guotes about good people

great people quotes

259
196
185
179
178
177
176
169
167
165
161
147
147
144
142
132
111
109
108
105
105
104
104
102
100
94
89
87
86
84
83
82
75
74
70
66
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famous quotes to live by 65 1.03 00:00:20 93.85% 96.92%

quotations of famous people 65 1.09 00:00:53 86.15% 90.77%
good quotations by famous people 62 1.11 00:00:31 74.19% 91.94%
uva computer science 59 1.08 00:00:21 0.00% 93.22%
famous humorous quotes 58 1.02 00:00:17 77.59% 98.28%
gabriel robins 58 2.64 00:01:36 44.83% 31.03%
i am quotes 57 1.00 00:00:00 92.98% 100.00%
one good person can make up for 56 1.61 00:04:34 0.00% 67.86%
better than you quotes 55 1.05 00:00:10 98.18% 96.36%
famous good quotes 54 1.04 00:00:04 87.04% 96.30%
world best quotes 54 1.15 00:01:38 75.93% 92.59%
world's best quotes 53 1.06 00:00:13 94.34% 96.23%
best quote in the world 52 1.04 00:00:26 92.31% 98.08%
famous book quotes 49 1.00 00:00:00 87.76% 100.00%
some famous quotes 49 1.14 00:00:23 87.76% 91.84%
famous quotation 48 1.06 00:00:29 91.67% 93.75%
good quoites 47 1.00 00:00:00 4.26% 100.00%
famous quots 46 1.13 00:00:57 84.78% 91.30%
friendship quotes by famous people 46 1.02 00:00:00 95.65% 100.00%
most famous quote 46 1.04 00:00:10 97.83% 95.65%
good cotations 45 1.31 00:01:34 91.11% 86.67%
funny witty quotes 44 1.07 00:00:50 77.27% 95.45%
goodquotes 14 1.07 00:00:01 93.18% 95.45%
nietzsche friend bread quotation 44 1.14 00:00:45 0.00% 90.91%
two faced quotes 44 1.00 00:00:00 81.82% 100.00%
quotes from people 43 1.02 00:00:09 90.70% 97.67%
randy pausch time management slides 42 271 00:03:20 83.33% 16.67%
good quatations 41 1.05 00:00:04 92.68% 95.12%
great funny quotes 41 1.02 00:00:11 75.61% 97.56%
nice famous quotes 41 1.00 00:00:21 97.56% 97.56%
a man is only as good as his word 40 1.08 00:00:13 85.00% 95.00%
a dog and three dollars mark twain i have 39 1.05 00:00:01 0.00% 94.87%
always believed that a man must be

honest

famous people's quotes 39 1.15 00:00:48 87.18% 94.87%
famous quotes of famous people 39 1.15 00:00:37 84.62% 92.31%
famous sayings by famous people 38 1.03 00:00:05 94.74% 97.37%
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people quote 38 1.03 00:00:00 92.11% 100.00%

guotes on people 38 111 00:00:14 89.47% 92.11%
fun quotes 37 1.00 00:00:00 97.30% 100.00%
great man quotes 37 1.05 00:00:06 89.19% 94.59%
two faced people quotes 37 1.00 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00%
"quotes" 36 1.08 00:00:22 91.67% 94.44%
funny quotes famous 36 111 00:01:11 77.78% 88.89%
im better than you quotes 36 1.08 00:00:19 97.22% 91.67%
good funny quotes 35 1.11 00:00:09 80.00% 97.14%
good speech quotes 35 1.06 00:00:47 97.14% 94.29%
great quotes by famous people 35 1.00 00:00:00 91.43% 100.00%
i'll sleep when i'm dead quote 35 1.17 00:02:23 60.00% 85.71%
quote important end 35 1.14 00:01:03 2.86% 91.43%
famous quotes funny 34 1.03 00:00:02 85.29% 97.06%
quote about people 34 1.03 00:00:11 88.24% 97.06%
funny quotes about people 33 1.09 00:00:05 93.94% 90.91%
good words about life 33 1.06 00:00:47 93.94% 93.94%
some great quotes 33 1.03 00:00:00 96.97% 100.00%
famous people quote 32 1.03 00:00:35 93.75% 93.75%
quotations 32 1.03 00:00:50 87.50% 96.88%
famous quatations 31 1.10 00:00:21 80.65% 90.32%
famous quotes about people 31 1.10 00:00:09 96.77% 93.55%
famouse quotes 31 1.26 00:02:49 96.77% 74.19%
funny quotes famous people 31 1.00 00:00:00 80.65% 100.00%
good quoted 31 1.19 00:00:21 90.32% 90.32%
pausch 31 1.61 00:01:00 80.65% 58.06%
quotes by 31 1.10 00:00:47 96.77% 93.55%
randy pausch time management transcript 31 2.68 00:02:42 74.19% 51.61%
research summary 31 1.03 00:00:39 96.77% 96.77%
very good quotes 31 1.03 00:00:07 90.32% 96.77%
world famous quotes 31 1.29 00:01:03 87.10% 87.10%
famous about me quotes 30 1.07 00:00:42 100.00% 96.67%
famous qotes 30 1.03 00:00:21 80.00% 96.67%
famous quotes famous people 30 1.13 00:00:03 76.67% 93.33%
famous speech quotes 30 1.10 00:00:00 96.67% 100.00%
good goute 30 1.03 00:00:10 90.00% 96.67%
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interesting quotes by famous people 30 1.10 00:00:07 70.00% 96.67%

quotations famous people 30 1.10 00:00:59 76.67% 93.33%
quote from famous people 30 1.03 00:00:36 83.33% 93.33%
the most famous quotes 30 1.03 00:00:27 96.67% 96.67%
famous 3 word quotes 29 1.03 00:00:07 96.55% 96.55%
famous person quotes 29 1.03 00:00:18 93.10% 96.55%
famous quotes and who said them 29 1.00 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00%
famous quotes of all time 29 1.00 00:00:00 93.10% 100.00%
famous two word quotes 29 1.03 00:00:13 93.10% 96.55%
if you don't have anything nice to say 29 1.07 00:00:08 100.00% 93.10%
come sit by me quote

some good quotations 29 1.21 00:01:00 89.66% 93.10%
what are some famous quotes 29 1.00 00:00:02 93.10% 96.55%
famous people quotations 28 1.00 00:00:00 85.71% 100.00%
famous quotes quotations 28 1.04 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00%
good quotes from famous people 28 1.07 00:00:00 78.57% 100.00%
good quots 28 1.07 00:00:14 82.14% 92.86%
great famous quotes 28 1.14 00:00:21 82.14% 92.86%
quotes by famous 28 1.04 00:00:02 78.57% 96.43%
quote famous 27 1.00 00:00:00 96.30% 100.00%
related:www.brainyquote.com/ 27 1.11 00:00:51 100.00% 92.59%
the worlds best quotes 27 1.04 00:00:54 70.37% 96.30%
good wordings about life 26 1.04 00:00:53 88.46% 88.46%
quote by famous people 26 1.04 00:00:08 65.38% 96.15%
randy pausch last lecture download 26 2.04 00:02:41 88.46% 50.00%
world's most famous quotes 26 1.08 00:01:31 92.31% 88.46%
by the people for the people quote 25 1.32 00:00:28 100.00% 84.00%
famous quotes by people 25 1.16 00:00:49 96.00% 88.00%
famous song lines 25 1.04 00:00:14 96.00% 96.00%
funny famous quotes life famous 25 1.44 00:03:27 96.00% 88.00%
quotations

quotes from famous 25 1.08 00:00:38 88.00% 92.00%
famous word 24 1.04 00:00:08 87.50% 95.83%
good quotes for speeches 24 1.12 00:01:29 95.83% 87.50%
good word to people 24 1.04 00:00:05 4.17% 95.83%
have fun quotes 24 1.00 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00%
most famous quotations 24 1.08 00:00:33 87.50% 87.50%
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most famous quotes of all time
people come and go quotes
good qoutations

good quets

good to great quotes

quotes about famous people
quotes by great people

quotes by people

best famous quotes

famous funny quotations

great words by great people
very famous quotes

why quotes

bad people quotes

famous three word quotes
qoutes by famous people

fake people quotes

famous words to live by

funny famous people

funny quotations

interesting funny quotes
guotation from famous people
famous single line quotes
funny words to live by

good guy quotes

great quotes

great quotes from famous people
i'm done quotes

most famous quote ever

best quotes by famous people
good man quotes

quotable quotes by famous people
quotations famous

quotes about people in your life
richard hamming you and your research

world's best quotations
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famous fight quotes

funny design quotes
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some quotes

best witty quotes

famous people funny quotes
famous wordings

good friend quote

good quatation
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measure of a man quote
guotable quotes funny
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